MAGNORA ASA

MAGNORA ASA

ISIN: NO0010187032

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:44

Price
1.924 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.64% (0.01)

NO0010187032
MGN
Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

125 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

1.916 EUR (1,700)
1.932 EUR (1,700)
1.928 EUR

1.928 EUR

1.912 EUR

1.9118 EUR
1.91225 EUR
5,180

9,905.44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/14
2024/10/11
2024/10/04
2024/09/27

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=275052565,257595009,182904916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010187032&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74872f904006f1f6728408cb19ef28146fb2ed03b54f5b4af0d3c0d8c346da40&idfile=61226&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61226%2F2024-10-18%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bca9eed544e505955&time=1729470281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=785e68d98165830ba46db24884b39d969dd83e34b8ca968cac730759492959cd&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=740ef6d3fdbb68a62&time=1729470281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5f14f790c4191af66e989d230b892cdb6503e44114e1ffbf8038af6c96d7c25&idfile=61194&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61194%2F2024-10-11%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5a20dce4158a4f6de&time=1729470281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=410815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b86ff4a499ee0b101024fd12e5c76bfff0284fde8226c4987c5eadcdc08ef15c&idfile=61153&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61153%2F2024-10-04%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c81c245ac3d070de8&time=1729470281&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56dc39b4862661abc071213a85c4c15b8a1e430ea2b1cdf32ee31a4b2784ca39&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45eba8d7a8369094d&time=1729470281&tool=RSC

MAGNORA ASA

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:44

Price
1.924 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

ISIN NO0010187032
Symbol MGN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 125 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.916 EUR (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 1.932 EUR (1,700)
Open 1.928 EUR
High 1.928 EUR
Low 1.912 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.9118 EUR
VWAP 1.91225 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,180
Trading volume 9,905.44
Number of trades 4
Last size 1,700
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.76% -28.31% +17.35%
Perf (abs.) -0.38 -0.75 +0.28
Beta 1.16 1.04 1.13
Volatility  44.22 37.95 47.75

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 1.924 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/  15:47 1.904 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 1.928 EUR
18

London Stock 2021/12/ 16:34 18.04 NOK

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:11 1.902 EUR

2.836 EUR (2024/06/13
1.852 EUR (2024/09/04
2.836 EUR (2024/06/13
1.852 EUR (2024/09/04

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

1.932 EUR (2,665
2.013 EUR (1,265
2.305 EUR (1,857

)
)
)
2.372 EUR (1,728)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NO0010187032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20942783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363887863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20903624

MAGNORA ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2023/07/
25

2021/09/
17

2024/10/
18

2024/08/
12

15:51 28.90 NOK 0.00

18:54 2.09USD 0.00

08:11 1.794 EUR 0.00

08:13 2.535 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11326342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11326342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20814616

MAGNORA ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAGNORA ASA

Contact Details
MAGNORA

Karenlyst Alle 2 0277 Oslo
Telefon: +47 37 40 4000
Fax: +47 37 40 4099

E-mail: ir@magnoraasa.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:ir@magnoraasa.com
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